2020-2021 Distributor Merchandising Program
• Durable vinyl material with high quality printing of Kishigo
   logo.
• Metal grommets in all 4 corners for easy mounting
• Dimensions: 1.5’ height, 3’ width
• Available in 2 different designs:
1.  Small Banner with Logo                    ZXX-153
2. Small Banner with Logo and Tagline    ZXX-154

Price $49.95 ea.
S I G N A G E
How To Order
Our Merchandising Kit comes with all the items you will need to proudly display your Kishigo apparel.  If
you would like one of our kits for your Store, please contact your Kishigo Sales Representatives who can
assist you with your order. 5 to 7 day lead time on all items herein.
PA
R
T
#:
 Z
X
X
-1
56
PA
R
T
#:
 Z
X
X
-1
57
PA
R
T
#:
 Z
X
X
-1
55
PA
R
T
#:
 Z
X
X
-1
54
PA
R
T
#:
 Z
X
X
-1
53
• Our retractable banners come preassembled with
   everything you need - aluminum base, banner and
   carrying case.
• 33” X 81” display size.
• Available in 4 different designs:
1. “Performance, meet style.”                   ZXX-401
    Featured product: JS135
2. “Demand maximum visibility.”     ZXX-402
    Featured product: 1543
3. “Workwear that sets you apart.”    ZXX-403
    Featured product: 1507
4. “Protection without compromise.”    ZXX-404
    Featured product: F407
P U L L  U P  B A N N E R S
Price $135.00 ea.
 R E T R A C T A B L E  B A N N E R S
PART#: ZXX-401 PART#: ZXX-402 PART#: ZXX-403 PART#: ZXX-404
P R O D U C T  R A C K S
COMPLETE KIT INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:
(Additional hangers can be purchased separately)
PRODUCT RACK
• Durable black powder coated construction